Bid Tabulation: 05-10FEB09 - Signage (Interior) for the Boone County Courthouse

				Architectural	a ai ma a de de		0/00 0:	Pueter	FootC:			Industries,
		ļ	Signage In		asi module		2/90 Sign 9		FastSigns		Inc.	
	O: T	<u></u>	Haria Balana	Extended Division		<u>Extended</u>	Unit Bullet	Extended	U-U B-I	<u>Extended</u>	U-U B-I	<u>Extended</u>
	Sign Type	<u>Qty</u>	Unit Price	<u>Price</u>	Unit Price 67.10		Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	<u>Price</u>	Unit Price	Price
4.7.1.	^	70	\$77.36	\$5,415.20	105.35	4629.90 105.35	¢40 E0	\$2,840.60	\$30.18	\$2,112.60	\$200.20	\$14,014.00
4.7.1.		4	\$77.30	\$313.20	\$67.10	\$268.40	\$40.58 \$18.66	\$74.64	\$30.18	\$120.72	\$200.20	\$800.80
4.7.2.		5	\$78.30	\$391.50	\$105.35	\$526.75	\$51.07	\$255.35	\$55.25	\$276.25	\$200.20	\$1,381.25
4.7.3.		13	\$67.23	\$873.99								
4.7.4.		13	\$63.95	<i></i>	\$105.35	\$1,369.55	\$51.07	\$663.91	\$55.25	\$718.25	\$202.09	\$2,627.17
4.7.5.	0.2	13	Ф03.95	\$831.35	\$105.35	\$1,369.55	\$51.07	\$663.91	\$55.25	\$718.25	\$202.09	\$9,337.25
4.7.6.	C 3	6	ተርብ ብብ	\$373.68			\$51.07	\$306.42	¢ EE 0E	\$331.50	#000 00	¢1 000 00
4.7.6.		17	\$62.28 \$78.30	\$1,331.10	\$105.35	\$1,790.95	\$51.07	\$868.19	\$55.25 \$55.25	\$939.25	\$202.09 \$202.09	\$1,989.00 \$3,435.53
4.7.7.		1	No Bid	No Bid	\$171.80	\$1,790.95	\$63.75	\$63.75	\$65.45	\$65.45	\$202.09	\$208.04
4.7.8.		2	\$135.75	\$271.50	\$171.80	\$343.60	\$63.75	\$127.50	\$65.45	\$130.90	\$208.04	\$416.08
4.7.10.		4		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		············	 			<u> </u>	
		4	\$109.53 \$78.68	\$438.12	\$171.80	\$687.20	\$30.15 \$23.71	\$120.60	\$65.45	\$261.80 \$221.00	\$208.04	\$832.16
4.7.11. 4.7.12.		2	\$78.30	\$314.72 \$156.60	\$105.35	\$421.40 \$210.70		\$94.84 \$102.14	\$55.25 \$55.25		\$202.09	\$808.36 \$404.18
		1			\$105.35		\$51.07	<u></u>		\$110.50	\$202.09	
4.7.13.		<u> </u>	\$78.30	\$78.30	\$105.35	\$105.35	\$51.07	\$51.07	\$55.25	\$55.25	\$202.09	\$202.09
4.7.14. 4.7.15.		12	\$56.51	\$678.12 \$247.20	\$105.35	\$316.05	\$45.08	\$540.96	\$36.98	\$443.76	\$198.89	\$2,386.68
		4	\$61.80		\$90.10	\$360.40	\$45.08	\$180.32	\$36.98	\$147.92	\$198.89	\$795.56
4.7.16.		5	\$92.59 \$82.70	\$462.95	\$98.10	\$490.50	\$36.36	\$181.80	\$56.95	\$284.75	\$201.00	\$1,005.00
	NOTICE PORTABLE	1		\$82.70	\$171.85	\$171.85	\$47.20	\$47.20	\$55.25	\$55.25	\$208.04	\$208.04
	NOTICE B	1	\$53.50	\$53.50	\$48.70	\$48.70	\$16.81	\$16.81	\$21.25	\$21.25	\$194.32	\$194.32
		1	\$109.53	\$109.53	\$171.85	\$171.85	\$68.00	\$68.00	\$55.25	\$55.25	\$208.04	\$208.04
4.7.20.		3	\$34.76	\$104.28	\$125.80	\$377.40	\$38.24	\$114.72	\$60.35	\$181.05	\$88.71	\$266.13
4.7.21.		5	\$130.87	\$654.35	\$107.40	\$537.00	\$69.60	\$348.00	\$51.85	\$259.25	\$230.05	\$1,150.25
4.7.22.		1	\$130.87	\$130.87	\$145.65	\$145.65	\$96.20	\$96.20	\$76.50	\$76.50	\$244.82	\$244.82
4.7.23.		1	\$78.30	\$78.30	\$67.10	\$67.10	\$62.72	\$62.72	\$43.78	\$43.78	\$210.05	\$210.05
4.7.24.		2	\$265.02	\$530.04	\$289.95	\$579.90	\$127.64	\$255.28	\$98.18	\$196.36	\$317.68	\$635.36
4.7.25.		2	\$219.28	\$438.56	\$289.95	\$579.90	\$109.10	\$218.20	\$98.18	\$196.36	\$290.35	\$580.70
4.7.26.	DIR.1A.	1	\$107.55	\$107.55	\$257.50	\$257.50	\$108.96	\$108.96	\$56.95	\$56.95	\$284.79	\$284.79
4.7.27.		10	\$15.40	\$154.00	\$284.25	\$2,842.50	\$119.43	\$1,194.30	\$206.55	\$2,065.50	\$355.66	\$3,556.60
4.7.28.		4	\$15.40	\$61.60	\$788.20	\$3,152.80	\$222.30	\$889.20	\$382.50	\$1,530.00	\$707.58	\$2,830.32
	DIR.1B.	4	\$214.39	\$857.56	\$314.75	\$1,259.00	\$127.64	\$510.56	\$98.18	\$392.72	\$304.02	\$1,216.08
	DOCKET	8	\$380.05	\$3,040.40	\$141.00	\$1,128.00	\$632.97	\$5,063.76	\$428.40	\$3,427.20	\$85.41	\$683.28
4.7.31.	BUILDING DIRECTOR	1	\$2,370.05	\$2,370.05	\$2,131.40	\$2,131.40	\$1,993.29	\$1,993.29	\$722.50	\$722.50	\$1,920.58	\$1,920.58
	G-Information Sign											
4.7.32.	Schedule	12	\$149.56	\$1,794.72	\$492.95	\$6,901.30	\$247.15	\$2,965.80	NA	NA	\$320.00	\$3,840.00
	S-Insert Replacement											
	LEXAN SLIPS (For use in											
4.7.33.	sign types M and N)	277	\$15.40	\$4,265.80	\$23.00	\$6,371.00	\$6.48	\$1,794.96	NA	NA	\$12.00	\$3,324.00
		-										
	S-Parts Miscellaneous Sign											
	Component LEXAN for use											
4.7.34.	in G Pocket Windows	32	\$38.27	\$1,224.64	\$65.85	\$2,107.20	\$30.36	\$971.52	NA	NA	\$30.00	\$960.00
	Shipping FOB Destination	1		\$3,000.00		\$1,022.41		\$470.00	NA	NA		\$0.00

		1	Innerface Architectural Signage Inc.				2/90 Sign Systems		FastSigns		Geograph Industries, Inc.	
	O: T		1	<u>Extended</u>		<u>Extended</u>		Extended	U. I B. I	Extended	uii B.i	<u>Extended</u>
	Sign Type TOTAL	<u>Qty</u>	Unit Price	<u>Price</u> \$31,235.98	Unit Price	<u>Price</u> \$44,642.91	Unit Price	<u>Price</u> \$24,325.48	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	\$62,956.51
	Percentage Over Cost for			\$31,235.96		\$44,04∠.91		\$∠4,3∠3.46				გნ∠,9 56.51
4.8.	Signs Not Noted Above		No Resposne		25%		2.5%		NA		0%	
	Delivery Days ARO	 	60 DAYS		42 DAYS		28 Days		NA		60DAYS	
4.12.	COOP	YES		S	YES		Yes				YES	
	No Bids											
	APCO											
	Columbia Sign Service, Inc.											
	BeeSeen Signs, Inc.											
	GM Supply Company Inc.							<u> </u>				
	Ernie Signs											
	hallsigns											